

Base Line Item Detail				Rencor, Inc.		Agate Construction Co., Inc.		ANSELMI DECICCO, INC.		Northeast Remsco Construction, Inc.		J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc. & Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc. A Joint Venture		
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	20000	20000
2	1D10MOB	1.00	L.S.	Mobilization	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$273,844.00	\$273,844.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$520,000.00	\$520,000.00	300000	300000
3	1G01SCH	1.00	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	4000	4000
4	1HFP0B	1.00	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2000	2000
5	2A02CAG	1.00	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	50000	50000
6	2B02REX	482.00	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	\$18.00	\$8,676.00	\$16.50	\$7,953.00	\$50.00	\$24,100.00	\$100.00	\$48,200.00	60	28920
7	2C01EMB	20.00	C.Y.	Embankment, Common	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	100	2000
8	2D01CEX	10.00	C.Y.	Channel Excavation	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	100	1000
9	2D01DAM	1.00	L.S.	Cofferdam No. 1	\$52,650.00	\$52,650.00	\$113,794.00	\$113,794.00	\$355,300.00	\$355,300.00	\$325,000.00	\$325,000.00	235780	235780
10	2H00007	2,350.00	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Black	\$6.00	\$14,100.00	\$7.50	\$17,625.00	\$5.00	\$11,750.00	\$6.50	\$15,275.00	7	16450
11	2H00016	8.00	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$160.00	\$1,280.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	150	1200
12	2H00022	1.00	L.S.	Flow Diversion	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$875,989.00	\$875,989.00	\$394,000.00	\$394,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	123000	123000
13	2H25TEC	60.00	C.Y.	Hay Bales	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$62.50	\$3,750.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	80	4800
14	2H45TEC	343.00	Ton	Construction Driveway	\$42.00	\$14,406.00	\$51.50	\$17,664.50	\$50.00	\$17,150.00	\$45.00	\$15,435.00	45	15435
15	2K01TPF	2200	L.F.	Temporary Orange Plastic Fence	\$5.00	\$11,000.00	\$6.50	\$14,300.00	\$3.00	\$6,600.00	\$6.00	\$13,200.00	6	13200
16	3A06ABC	1,680.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	\$12.00	\$20,160.00	\$12.50	\$21,000.00	\$10.00	\$16,800.00	\$13.00	\$21,840.00	10	16800
17	4A00005	450	C.Y.	Concrete In Culvert	\$5,644.00	\$2,539,800.00	\$680.00	\$306,000.00	\$600.00	\$270,000.00	\$650.00	\$292,500.00	1000	450000
18	4A11RFS	55000	LB	Reinforcement Steel, Epoxy Coated	\$0.01	\$550.00	\$2.40	\$132,000.00	\$5.00	\$275,000.00	\$2.15	\$118,250.00	4	22000
19	4C06SSL	150,000.00	LB	Structural Steel	\$0.01	\$1,500.00	\$6.65	\$997,500.00	\$8.00	\$1,200,000.00	\$5.38	\$807,000.00	10	150000
20	4I06PAM	12,340.00	C.F.	Pneumatically Applied Mortar	\$0.01	\$123.40	\$55.50	\$684,870.00	\$50.00	\$617,000.00	\$95.00	\$1,172,300.00	95	1172300
21	4J04DAW	200.00	S.Y.	Preformed Sheet Membrane Waterproofing	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$94.00	\$18,800.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	75	15000
22	5C00013	3	Each	Reconstruct Inlet, Using Existing Frame, 0' tp 1.5' Depth	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1500	4500
23	5C55CDS	3.00	Each	Cleaning Existing Drainage Structures	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	750	2250
24	5CFAD0B	1.00	C.P.	Force Account for Drainage Repairs (NO-BID)	\$1,025,000.00	\$1,025,000.00	\$1,025,000.00	\$1,025,000.00	\$1,025,000.00	\$1,025,000.00	\$1,025,000.00	\$1,025,000.00	1025000	1025000
25	5Q01FAL	1.00	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type A	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	50000	50000
26	5Q02MFA	14.00	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type A	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,950.00	\$41,300.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$16,800.00	2250	31500
27	5V01PIT	3.00	Each	Test Pits	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,550.00	\$4,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	1250	3750
28	5W01CDV	470	L.F.	Cleaning Existing Storm Drain, 12" to 48" Diameter	\$40.00	\$18,800.00	\$33.85	\$15,909.50	\$25.00	\$11,750.00	\$40.00	\$18,800.00	40	18800
29	5W01HPC	130	Ton	Heavy Pipe Cleaning	\$250.00	\$32,500.00	\$631.00	\$82,030.00	\$200.00	\$26,000.00	\$300.00	\$39,000.00	550	71500
30	7C01TOP	2,200.00	S.Y.	Topsoil	\$2.25	\$4,950.00	\$2.50	\$5,500.00	\$5.00	\$11,000.00	\$2.25	\$4,950.00	3	6600
31	7D01SED	2,200.00	S.Y.	Seeding, Type A	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	\$1.00	\$2,200.00	1	2200
32	N7E0026	7.00	Each	Planting, Black Gum (Nyssa Sylvatica)	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$495.00	\$3,465.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$495.00	\$3,465.00	400	2800
33	N7E0028	7.00	Each	Planting, Pin Oak (Quercus Palustris)	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$495.00	\$3,465.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$495.00	\$3,465.00	400	2800
34	N7E0042	7.00	Each	Planting, Red Maple (Acer Rubrum)	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$495.00	\$3,465.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$495.00	\$3,465.00	400	2800
35	7F01SSM	50.00	S.Y.	Soil Stabilization Matting	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	10	500
36	8A01MPT	1.00	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	50000	50000
37	8A30MPT	1.00	Each	Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	7500	7500
38	8B17MPT	1.00	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	10000	10000
Base Total						\$4,375,565.40		\$4,876,894.00		\$5,043,000.00		\$5,278,695.00		\$5,484,385.00

Base Line Item Detail				Green Construction, Inc.		
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
1	1D01LAY	1	L.S.	Construction Layout	50000	50000
2	1D10MOB	1.00	L.S.	Mobilization	982028.39	982028.39
3	1G01SCH	1.00	L.S.	Progress Schedule	25000	25000
4	1HFP0B	1.00	L.S.	Fuel Price Adjustment (NO-BID)	2000	2000
5	2A02CAG	1.00	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	250000	250000
6	2B02REX	482.00	C.Y.	Roadway Excavation, Earth	30	14460
7	2C01EMB	20.00	C.Y.	Embankment, Common	0.01	0.2
8	2D01CEX	10.00	C.Y.	Channel Excavation	0.01	0.1
9	2D01DAM	1.00	L.S.	Cofferdam No. 1	35000	35000
10	2H00007	2,350.00	L.F.	Heavy Duty Silt Fence, Black	5	11750
11	2H00016	8.00	Each	Inlet Filter, Type 2	175	1400
12	2H00022	1.00	L.S.	Flow Diversion	400000	400000
13	2H25TEC	60.00	C.Y.	Hay Bales	50	3000
14	2H45TEC	343.00	Ton	Construction Driveway	55	18865
15	2K01TPF	2200	L.F.	Temporary Orange Plastic Fence	6	13200
16	3A06ABC	1,680.00	S.Y.	Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	12	20160
17	4A00005	450	C.Y.	Concrete In Culvert	800	360000
18	4A11RFS	55000	LB	Reinforcement Steel, Epoxy Coated	5	275000
19	4C06SSL	150,000.00	LB	Structural Steel	8.5	1275000
20	4I06PAM	12,340.00	C.F.	Pneumatically Applied Mortar	115	1419100
21	4J04DAW	200.00	S.Y.	Preformed Sheet Membrane Waterproofing	125	25000
22	5C00013	3	Each	Reconstruct Inlet, Using Existing Frame, 0' tp 1.5' Depth	1500	4500
23	5C55CDS	3.00	Each	Cleaning Existing Drainage Structures	300	900
24	5CFAD0B	1.00	C.P.	Force Account for Drainage Repairs (NO-BID)	1025000	1025000
25	5Q01FAL	1.00	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type A	50000	50000
26	5Q02MFA	14.00	Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type A	3500	49000
27	5V01PIT	3.00	Each	Test Pits	250	750
28	5W01CDV	470	L.F.	Cleaning Existing Storm Drain, 12" to 48" Diameter	12	5640
29	5W01HPC	130	Ton	Heavy Pipe Cleaning	500	65000
30	7C01TOP	2,200.00	S.Y.	Topsoil	5	11000
31	7D01SED	2,200.00	S.Y.	Seeding, Type A	1.25	2750
32	N7E0026	7.00	Each	Planting, Black Gum (Nyssa Sylvatica)	425	2975
33	N7E0028	7.00	Each	Planting, Pin Oak (Quercus Palustris)	425	2975
34	N7E0042	7.00	Each	Planting, Red Maple (Acer Rubrum)	425	2975
35	7F01SSM	50.00	S.Y.	Soil Stabilization Matting	12	600
36	8A01MPT	1.00	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	25000	25000
37	8A30MPT	1.00	Each	Furnishing Portable Variable Message Sign	10000	10000
38	8B17MPT	1.00	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	10000	10000
Base Total						\$6,450,028.69